Addiction Beauty Salon

Within Hairstyles , 15 Clarendon Rd, Penylan.
Cardiff, CF23 9JD
029 22413307 / 0777 4339507

Beauty Treatments

Eye treatments

Express Manicure £6.00 Eyelash Tint £10.00
Luxury Manicure £15.00 Eyebrow Tint £7.50
Deluxe Manicure £20.00 Lash & Brow Tint £12.50
OPI Gel Manicure £20.00
OPI Gel Manicure and Soak Off  £25.00
OPI Soak off £5.00
Express Pedicure £6.00 Mens Treatments (waxing)
Luxury Ped'icure £15.00 Chest £13.00
Deluxe Pedicure £20.00
. . Back £13.00
Foil Pedicure £25.00
Back & Chest £25.00
Callous Peel £30.00
Deluxe Callous Pecl £40.00 Half Leg £12.00
) Full Leg £20.00
Half Arm £8.00
Full Arm £12.00
Wax Treatments Eyebrow £8.00
Eyebrow Tidy £5.50
Eyebrow Reshape £8.00
Bikini (Knickerline) £8.50
High Bikini £10.00
Full Leg £16.00
Half leg £10.00
Full Arm £10.00
Half Arm £6.00 Luxury Pedicure with Opi Gel
Underarm Wax £6.00 Manicure only £32.00
Abdomen £5.00
Lip £4.50
gih;:m d Chin Egg(()) .Luxury. Manicure & Luxury
Pedicure with Spraytan only £38.00
Inch Loss
Detox Body Wrap £25.00

Course of 4 Body Wraps £90.00



FACIAL TREATMENTS

Express Facial
Mini Facial
Luxury Facial
Ozone Facial

30 min Aromatherapy Facial

AROMATHERAPY
Full Body Massage, Face and Scalp
Full Body Massage
Back, Neck and Shoulder Massage

Face and Scalp Massage

Indian Head Massage (with oils)

£8.50

£15.00
£28.00
£28.00
£28.00

£60.00
£40.00
£25.00
£28.00

£30.00

OTHER TREATMENTS
Spray Tan £12.00
Reflexology Session £30.00
Hopi Ear Candling £30.00

WE OFFER HOME VISITS FOR
CLIENT'S WHO ARE UNABLE TO
VISIT THE SALON,

ASK FOR DETAILS.

Summer Packages

Luxury Pedicure & Luxury Manicure with Gel Polish with
Spray tan only £45

Full leg, Bikini , Underarm wax only £29

Eyebrow wax with Lash & Brow Tint only £15

www.addictionbeautysalon.co.uk

PAMPER PARTIES

We offer adult pamper parties evenings in the comfort of your own home for
hen nights, baby showers, birthdays, celebrations or simply just a night in
with friends. Treatments are from £6.00 each and are 15 mins this allows
everyone to try new treatments. We offer Pamper Princess parties for your
little girls for just £7.50 per child. Please call for further details of treatments

and availability



